
Num Name GPA ACT Position Bats Throws Height Weight College Commit Cell Email Address Commit
4 Ayden Veatch 3.50 26 C/INF Left Right 5'7" 150 Coffeyville CC 913-235-6214 aveatch2020@gmail.com Y
9 Alex Dilley 3.40 22 C/3B Right Right 6'2" 205 Allen CC 913-755-8110 jimmielea123@gmail.com Y

24 Braedyn Meyer 3.96 31 RHP/1B Right Right 6'2" 145 UCM 913-522-8212 braedynmeyer@gmail.com Y
15 Caleb Peterson 4.00 27 RHP/INF Right Right 6'1" 160 Allen CC 913-669-6082 cpeterson917@gmail.com Y
16 Creighton Markovich 4.00 30 INF/RHP Right Right 6'3" 175 Academics 913-948-1472 Creigh16@gmail.com N/A
28 Dawson Butter 3.01 18 RHP/OF Right Right 6'3" 195 Allen CC 620-344-2866 butterdawson01@gmail.com Y
14 Evan Sykes 4.22 27 INF/RHP Right Right 5'7" 175 Benedictine 913-486-0505 evansykes0512@gmail.com Y
21 Jackson Blake 3.90 24 LHP/OF Left Left 5'8" 135 Allen CC 912 957 2003 jacksonb929@gmail.com Y
51 Jackson Jaekley 3.40 20 RHP/1B Left Right 6'5" 230 Iowa Lakes 913-284-4761 jjaekley@gmail.com Y
20 Jesus Carta 2.75 19 RHP/SS Right Right 6'0" 160 Ottawa 913-216-6811 cartajulie@yahoo.com Y
13 John Berislavich 3.97 22 RHP/SS/OF Right Right 5'8" 125 Central College 816-394-0188 johnberislavich2020@gmail.com Y
5 Justin Hall 3.25 16 OF Right Right 5'7" 155 Tabor College 913-265-3082 challcat@att.net

10 Matt Ellingson 3.75 29 RHP/INF Right Right 6'0" 180 Missouri S&T 614-800-2426 mtellingson@gmail.com Y
7 Paul Lee 3.35 23 OF Right Right 6'3" 195 Rockhurst 913-905-9959 plee00734@gmail.com Y
8 Ryan Bailes 3.64 18 RHP/INF Right Right 5'11" 190 Saint Mary's 913-742-2400 Jewlee05@yahoo.com Y

12 Peyton Lewis 3.90 20 INF/RHP/OF Right Right 5'7" 145 Baker 816-550-7550 lewispkc2@gmail.com Y
16 Trey Kaberline 4.00 31 RHP/OF Right Right 6'1" 185 Missouri S&T 785-550-2921 Y

Team GPA/ACT 3.65 24

Natural Baseball Academy 2020 Graduates
Contact: Scott Jones - 913-829-1687 or cjones@naturalbaseball.com


